
- ,._ - - . - .~ NW . .
A >>u..se . , _a a sa, ..es u u.t s v --.

v rui ..i Sr . . .Ci 5 Ac. .N s..* t ON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i
rt D PPCC CG (el Cif' l-l.lil *

I witcwtY *DDaticatcN NO 2 'r'tCTM CAit 3 #f GU'5ff SON 'MCH15t ef out57 NO |a PtOft CT peo r if .rtp/,..ehi,i

Four (4) j
_

s e55srD e, u>ril e . wN .,rr enD e, af w.,, an n s s,
_

u,Da]
_

U.S. fiuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washinoton D.C. 20555e

|- | f.g tlJ f ) (UDI (-- 87 CONT ** C IOe toD{
NAMf AND .008t55 setNOwfNT OP

[ SotiC87.f TON NO -.

f~ l
Princeton University c.trD rs,, si 4 9;

...".",,'."'r. Attn: Office of Research & Project(5

a or Administration [X] CCm.C cN Or,c Dr. NO _ AIL 49.-241-Obo __
. m,. -Oc.,,C.t

"''" 508 t'ewsouth Building
(_ Princeton,fiJ 08540 _j 7/14/75

D.trD ,,,, u ,,,

9. 1 M5 SLOCa atetit5 ONLY 10 AwtNDM[NTS OF $Ott(ITATON$

_
O a eh- e --a ' . - .-ea d .. e. .. + .. wea i n The . . d & e .eaed <. - .' Oa O . e ad d. O .' e 'ea a-

-

O .e. .a . p. . e n e ,e , ,, ., ,m .- e,d-e,. ,, . e k . d d ,.e ,,.e ed . . . ,.,- ., . .e.d.d h, .-e ., e ..r. ..,... ;r
.

n , . . b ,. ... ed . .. < < > e , .e ,... . e ie ,, e. ., ie ' e , . .c.: e , ..r. , .a .. . . . .., e. ., ,s. ..e , d, e 16 3 ., .. . e 3, , .e < e .. . , ,h. . . . e .d.e., e .< h . . ,, .e m- eo e

=h sh eaal den ee'e.ea.e t. the e.f.4.t.h.n ..d ....d.en, e..t,ers F AltVRE OF YOVA ACENovellDGEMENT TO SE Rf CElvf D AT TMt 155U:NG OfflCE Pace TO THE HOUR Amd3
DAf t STICaratD M AY pf 5 ULT IN 8tJtCTION Of Yout of fit H. by e.re.e of the .* adnas r des.re . choa,e .a .8er .te.dy sob..aed, s.ch ch.aee ..y be mode by tele s ..

e.r. ... .d a . h .e 'e ,. ie.,e. 6 e . , e r .e . e . ,se i.. . . . d ,i .. ..ea e e . . d ... . ..a .., .,e ,.. . .a d..e ,, ea e d .
e

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPirOPt;.fiON DATA [f[ rey tr,al,

189#B9018 596 50190202 3160200 DE0BLIGATE: $ 3,466.00
II. TMIS 6tOCK APrut 5 ONLY 10 a*ODiFICAf oNS OF CO*e'e.. CTS,CCE RS

b) [ TNs Ch.a.e O. der es ... a pw sv.at e. __._ _

The Chon es see f.<* til.d I 2 one mode to the bo.e no be-ed coah.d/.eder.

('d The .tne.e ev.lered cere c,/.eder en ni d fed to rePed the .de e.sh....e ch. ayes (s ch .. ch. ages en p.ying .F ce. .F pr opriot.* dW.. eM ' net forth n bl ch 12
the mutuai agreement of the parties(< > 75 54p'..ea% A , ee .e .. e .e . e d .... py, ...., . ... , .,

le .d r . ehe t..e . .t.e,*d ...a .. .e, ..,a .. w.a 2e

12 Dt 5Ce:PTION OF AMENDMIN1/MODiflCAfsON

This modification is executeu for the purpose of deobligating $3,466.00
and closing the subject contract. The original amount obligated under the
contract was $11,886.00. All work has been completed and the contractor
has billed and received payment in the amount of $8,420.00e fio further
costs will be chargede In accordance with the terms of the contract, the
period of performance expired on October 31, 1975. Accordingly, the subject

- contract is hereby closed.
-

. .- . . . . d a h.. e .. .,,
,e. . . .,d . . ... . .. .he ,_ m e . e,e.... a .. ..a .. . . h e.e, . e.,-. . .,~, .,,, . . ,_ e .e e .

t3
"

CONir.CTOe rOf fitOR 35 erOU;stD TO $1GN THf5 DOCUMENT AND ttrueN . COPits 10 855UsNG OfficiO5 1M 5 I n
14 --ijstigD $(A{f5 OS AMi tfCA '

| NAA f OF CONin.C e /0 erg e , , 17

9 M b Sk.m.4g., -

,5,,~e., .~ ..... 7 3 4~. .
,,

_

,, ~. . - A Ne O g t. , , . e. O. s . O
,

.,, ,,D., 5,s~mio.- AND ,,, O, ,,e~t , < r.,, .e ,e..,, , . D ., t ,,e~m

VAllcn Je Siniegalli
THrector. Office of Research LUG 191980

D.J. Dougherty /C (, p.

[3%' Project Administra 4M M11180 D l' " ~ " " ' ' " " ' ' ' " " ' " ' " " ~ ' ~ ~
3

.


